
Reims O MD
Reims 13.5.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Paul BOCQUET
Pass' Découverte
Circuit : bleu_MD
Distance : 1600m
Temps : 0:19:42 (12'19"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Rose SCHNEIDER 0:19:42
3. Cyprien LION 0:21:10

1. 34 00:02:06 162m 12'58"/km
2. 33 00:00:40 00:02:46 61m 10'56"/km
3. 41 00:01:46 00:04:32 142m 12'26"/km
4. 88 00:00:23 00:04:55 48m 7'59"/km
5. 81 00:05:01 00:09:56 401m 12'31"/km
6. 80 00:01:20 00:11:16 116m 11'30"/km
7. 83 00:01:30 00:12:46 114m 13'09"/km
8. 85 00:04:26 00:17:12 281m 15'47"/km
9. 100 00:02:12 00:19:24 195m 11'17"/km

10. 999 00:00:18 00:19:42 60m 5'00"/km
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